2025 AWWA STALLION ENROLLMENT FORM

Please read instructions carefully.

The offspring of AWWA Enrolled Stallions do not pay a Stallion Fee when submitting an Incentive Fund Nomination Form. By completing this form, all foals born in 2026 that are sired by the stallion named below, are eligible for the AWWA Incentive Fund awards & prizes. A properly submitted AWWA Incentive Fund



eligible for the AWWA incentive rund awards & prizes. A properly submitted AWWA incentive rund Nomination Form must be completed on each resulting foal.

The following criteria apply:

- Stallions must be enrolled each year to the AWWA Incentive Fund program.
- Stallion owner agrees to provide the AWWA with one breeding to named stallion for the 2025 breeding season to be sold by a method of AWWA choosing in the 2025 Stallion Auction.
- The donated breeding is good for two years. If for any reason the mare does not settle and produce a live foal from the first year's breeding the mare owner can re-breed the mare (or a substitute mare) the next year. There is no charge for switching of mare.
- A copy of stallion's pedigree and current year breeding contract must be provided to AWWA. Stallion owners/agents are asked to provide a brief description of stallion for promotional purposes on the auction website.
- Stallion owners may purchase back the donated breeding, but are not required to do so. All AWWA auction rules apply to purchase breeding. Mare designation must be received by AWWA prior to December 31st of year of breeding.
- The AWWA is not responsible for any costs or agreements between the stallion owner and subsequent auction buyer. The AWWA solely provides a platform to sell stallion service.
- Enrollment fees are non-refundable.

Email:

- Enrollment fees are not transferrable to another stallion.
- Enrollment fee of \$150 (plus \$25 office fee) must accompany this form.

TOTAL STALLION ENROLLMENT FEE: \$175

Please return this form with payment to address provided below. You may email the form to workingwestern@gmail.com and send payment by Check, Venmo, or use bank transfer by Zelle.

Stallion's Registered Name $_$		
Breed:	Registration #	
Name of Recorded Owner:		
Address:		Return this form to:
City:		AWWA
State:	Zip:	P.O. Box 42 Raymore, MO 64083
Phone with Area Code:		workingwestern@gmail.com (715) 638-0369
I agree to the terms and conditions of the	e AWWA Incentive Fund with the follo	owing signature. Type Your Name.
		_ Date:
Please provide an email address so we can send you a confirmation receipt:		